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∑

Valeur énergétique / Energy

Matières grasses / Fat
Dont acides gras saturés / Which saturated
Glucides  / Carbohydrates
Dont sucres / Which sugars
Protéine / Protein
Sel / Salt

Valeurs Nutritionnelles
Nutrition facts pour

2683 Kj
652 Kj

70 g
5.7 g
5.2 g
1.2 g
0.0 g
0.4 g

For / Pour
100g

Référence / Item number 
BS1824

Dénomination / Item name
Oignons préfrits / 
Pre-fried onions

DLV / Guaranteed shelf-life (days) 
300

EAN 13
3592860018242

Poids net
Net weight 
230g

Dimensions produit / Product size (cm) 
7 x 7 x 10,5

PCB / Units per case 
6 x 275 ml

Poids du colis / Carton weight (kg) 
2,70

Dimensions du colis / Carton size (cm) 
21,5 x 14,5 x 10,5

Colis par palette / Cartons per pallet
300

Cartons par couche / Cartons per layer 
25

Couches par palette / Layers per pallet 
12

Dimensions de la palette / Pallet size
80 x 120 x 160

Poids de la palette / Pallet weight (kg) 
810

Les oignons préfrits éblouiront de douceur vos moments 
de gourmandises salées. Parfaits pour agrémenter vos 

sandwichs gastronomiques ou vos apéritifs, ils seront une 
surprise pour les non-initiés.

Pre-fried onions will dazzle your savoury moments with 
their sweetness. Perfect for gourmet sandwiches or 

aperitifs, they’ll be a surprise for the uninitiated.

Ingredients
Oignons frits 60% (oignons, huile de tournesol, sucre, 

vinaigre de pomme, sel), huile de tournesol, huile d’olive 
extra vierge.

Ingredients 
Fried onions 60% (onions, sunflower oil, apple vinegar, 

salt), sunflower oil, extra virgin olive oil.


